
nr. J^i'w/onndland Church Socitly in Jiccouid

i>.

lSG'2-;3. «

Expenses of annual meeting

Travelling and boarding exi)enses of Clergy at the

Visitation

Towards the repairs of the Church at Brigus

Printing the Iteport, d-c,

Purchase of Glebe land at Heart's Content
Towards New Church at Ferry land
Towards enlargement of Parsonage at Morton's Har-

bor

Towards new Church at Salmon Cove (Hrigus)

Towards repairs of Portugal Cove Parsonage
Towards new Church at Stilly Cove
Towards new Church at Heart's Delight

Purchase of Stoc''« in Depository

Purchase of New books for ditto

Ven. the Archdeaconls salary, to date

Rev. T. M. Wood, 1862
Rev. John Pearson, 1862
Rev. J. F. Phelps, to June 30, 1862
Rev. G. D. Nicholas, from June 30, 1862
The Secretary of the Church Society

Rev. G. M. Johnson

Rev. J, G. Cragg, to March 31, 1863
Rev; C. R. West, to March 31, 1863
Rev. T. M. Wood, to March 31. 1863
Rev. J. Pearson, to March 31. 1863
Lay Reader at Petty Harbor
Lay Reader at Pouch Cove
Lay Reader at Salmon Cove
Lay Reader at Spaniard's Bay
Lay Reader at Bishop's Cove
Lay Reader at Bryant's Cove
Repairs of Kingscove Parsonage
Postage
Balance

£ s. d.

15

60 7 6

20
19 10

20
50

15

60
5
25
25
127

195 3 11

300
60
60
17 10

12 10

25
12
30
30
12 10

12 10

4
4
3

6
3
3
6

16 10

364 3 6

£1546 16 9

o


