1862-3.	£	8.	d.
Expenses of annual meeting	0	15	0
Travelling and boarding expenses of Clergy at the Visitation	50	7	6
Towards the repairs of the Church at Brigus	20	0	0
Printing the Report, &c.,	19	10	0
Purchase of Glebe land at Heart's Content	20	0	0
Towards New Church at Ferryland	50	0	0
Towards enlargement of Parsonage at Morton's Har- bor	15	0	0
Towards new Church at Salmon Cove (Brigus)	50	0	0
Towards repairs of Portugal Cove Parsonage	5	0	0
Towards new Church at Scilly Cove	25	0	0
Towards new Church at Heart's Delight	25	0	0
Purchase of Stock in Depository	127	0	0
Purchase of New books for ditto	195	3	11
Ven. the Archdeacon's salary, to date	300	0	0
Rev. T. M. Wood, 1862	50	-	0
Rev. John Pearson, 1862	50		0
Rev. J. F. Phelps, to June 30, 1862	17		
Rev. G. D. Nicholas, from June 30, 1862	12	10	0
The Secretary of the Church Society	25	0	0
Rev. G. M. Johnson	12	-	0
Rev. J, G. Cragg, to March 31, 1863	30		0
Rev. C. R. West, to March 31, 1863	30	_	0
Rev. T. M. Wood, to March 31, 1863		10	0
Rev. J. Pearson, to March 31, 1863	12		0
Lay Reader at Petty Harbor	4	_	0
Lay Reader at Pouch Cove	4		0
Lay Reader at Salmon Cove	3		0
Lay Reader at Spaniard's Bay	. 5		0
Lay Reader at Bishop's Cove	3		0
Lay Reader at Bryant's Cove	3		0
Repairs of Kingscove Parsonage	5	0	0
Postage		16	
Balance	364	3	6 —-
	£1546	16	a

£1546 16 9